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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data
RACE DIRECTOR (RD) HOFER Walter (FIS)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) JUKKARA Mika (FIN)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION HAEFKER Harald (GER)

ASSISTANT TD RATHMAYR Werner (AUT)

ASSISTANT RD SEDLAK Borek (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL GRATZER Sepp (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL NEUMAYER Michael (FIS)

A DENGG Markus (AUT)

B BOESCH Ernst (SUI)

C LOENG Geir Steinar (NOR)

D AKIMOTO Hideki (JPN)

E FEIFEL Benedikt (GER)

HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 142m (134.5m)

K-POINT 125m

METER VALUE 1.8 points / m

GATE FACTOR 7.67 points / m

WIND FACTORS -  HEAD / TAIL 10.80 / 13.07 points / m/s

1st Round

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

1
SCHMID Constantin

Wsv Oberaudorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

0.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

133.0

74.4

113.0

113.0

8.

2
SAKUYAMA Kento

Kitano Construction Corp.Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

46.5

104.5

23.1

65.1

65.1

43.

3
BRESADOLA Davide

CS ESERCITO
ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

106.5

26.7

72.4

72.4

38.

4
NOUSIAINEN Eetu

Puijo Ski club
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

119.0

49.2

92.7

92.7

25.

5
BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club
CAN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

104.0

22.2

64.4

64.4

44.

6
SCHLIERENZAUER Gregor

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

118.0

47.4

97.4

97.4

22.

7
ALAMOMMO Andreas

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.0

102.5

19.5

75.0

75.0

35.

8
COLLOREDO Sebastian

GS FIAMMEGIALLE
ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

107.5

28.5

79.0

79.0

31.

9
AIGRO Artti

Pohjakotkas
EST

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

3.0

0.0

14.0

3.0

3.5

0.0

13.5

3.5

3.0

0.0

13.5

3.5

2.5

0.0

14.0

3.5

3.0

0.0

13.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

41.0

84.5

-12.9

40.1

40.1

50.

10
KASAI Noriaki

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.5

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

130.0

69.0

112.6

112.6

10.

11
HLAVA Lukas

Dukla Liberec
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

3.0

0.0

14.5

3.0

3.0

0.0

14.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.5

3.0

0.0

14.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

44.0

103.5

21.3

60.7

60.7

46.
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1st Round

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

12
KOUDELKA Roman

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

3.0

0.0

14.5

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

3.0

0.0

14.5

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

3.0

3.0

0.0

14.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

43.5

95.0

6.0

54.8

54.8

47.

13
AHONEN Janne

Lahden Hiihtoseura
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

3.0

3.0

0.0

14.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

3.0

3.0

0.0

14.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

44.0

98.0

11.4

63.9

63.9

45.

14
INSAM Alex

GS FIAMME ORO
ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.0

103.5

21.3

69.7

69.7

41.

15
STURSA Vojtech

Dukla Liberec
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.5

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

103.5

21.3

75.5

75.5

34.

16
DESCOMBES SEVOIE Vincent

Douanes - Chamonix
FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.5

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

105.0

24.0

78.7

78.7

32.

17
KOBAYASHI Ryoyu

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

3.0

0.0

14.0

3.5

3.0

0.0

13.5

3.0

3.0

0.0

14.0

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

4.0

3.0

0.0

13.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

41.5

91.5

-0.3

43.6

43.6

49.

18
WOLNY Jakub

LKS Klimczok Bystra
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

109.5

32.1

83.3

83.3

30.

19
AALTO Antti

Kiteen Urheilijat
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

105.5

24.9

69.1

69.1

42.

20
KORNILOV Denis

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo 
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

2.0

3.0

0.0

15.0

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

123.0

56.4

98.7

98.7

21.

21
POPPINGER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

104.5

23.1

72.1

72.1

39.

22
TAKEUCHI Taku

Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

111.5

35.7

94.4

94.4

23.

23
BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.5

0.0

15.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

3.0

0.0

14.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

45.5

109.0

31.2

73.5

73.5

36.

24
GRANERUD Halvor Egner

Asker Skiklubb
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

104.0

22.2

72.9

72.9

37.
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1st Round

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

25
AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

107.0

27.6

71.0

71.0

40.

26
PREVC Peter

SK Triglav Kranj
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

129.0

67.2

104.4

104.4

15.

27
DESCHWANDEN Gregor

Horw
SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

125.5

60.9

89.4

89.4

27.

28
HUBER Daniel

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

112.5

37.5

86.4

86.4

28.

29
STJERNEN Andreas

Sprova IL
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

114.0

40.2

83.9

83.9

29.

30
AMMANN Simon

SSC Toggenburg
SUI

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

2.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

111.5

35.7

89.8

89.8

26.

31
HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.5

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

124.0

58.2

107.1

107.1

13.

32
SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

124.5

59.1

102.1

102.1

18.

33
FANNEMEL Anders

Hornindal Il
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

3.0

2.0

0.0

15.0

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

3.5

1.5

0.0

15.0

3.0

3.0

0.0

14.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

44.5

94.5

5.1

51.3

51.3

48.

34
PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.5

115.0

42.0

92.9

92.9

24.

35
LEYHE Stephan

SC Willingen
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

121.5

53.7

103.6

103.6

16.

36
KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

7.0

9.5

1.5

1.5

7.0

10.0

2.0

1.5

7.0

9.5

2.0

1.5

7.0

9.5

1.5

2.0

7.0

9.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

28.5

118.5

48.3

78.7

78.7

32.

37
JOHANSSON Robert

Soere Aal IL
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.0

130.5

69.9

119.1

119.1

5.
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NAME

CLUB
NSA A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

38
FETTNER Manuel

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

127.0

63.6

103.2

103.2

17.

39
KUBACKI Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.5

0.5

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.5

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.5

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

127.5

64.5

109.9

109.9

11.

40
GEIGER Karl

SC 1906 Oberstdorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.5

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

119.5

50.1

106.0

106.0

14.

41
ZYLA Piotr

WSS Wisla
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.5

128.0

65.4

101.6

101.6

19.

42
KOBAYASHI Junshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.5

137.5

82.5

120.9

120.9

4.

43
EISENBICHLER Markus

TSV Siegsdorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

126.5

62.7

99.0

99.0

20.

44
DAMJAN Jernej

SSK Sam Ihan
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.0

129.5

68.1

112.8

112.8

9.

45
STOCH Kamil

KS Eve-nement Zakopane
POL

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

55.0

130.5

69.9

114.5

114.5

6.

46
FORFANG Johann Andre

Tromsoe Skiklubb
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.5

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

53.5

130.0

69.0

113.5

113.5

7.

47
KRAFT Stefan

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

126.0

61.8

108.6

108.6

12.

48
TANDE Daniel Andre

Kongsberg If
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

54.5

135.5

78.9

122.5

122.5

3.

49
WELLINGER Andreas

Sc Ruhpolding
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.0

0.0

0.0

19.0

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

1.0

0.0

18.5

0.5

0.5

0.0

19.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

56.0

139.5

86.1

126.0

126.0

2.

50
FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.5

0.0

0.0

16.5

0.5

3.5

0.0

16.0

0.5

3.5

0.0

16.0

3.5

0.0

0.0

16.5

0.5

4.0

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

145.0

96.0

128.4

128.4

1.
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